tion is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice and to any special conditions imposed by our principal.

N

BALBOA AVENUE
PLAT MAP

Procuring broker shall only be entitled to a commission, calculated in accordance with the rates approved by our principal only if such procuring broker executes a brokerage agreement acceptable to us and our principal and the conditions as set forth
in the brokerage agreement are fully and unconditionally satisfied. Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, rental, or financing is from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no express representa-
tion is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice and to any special conditions imposed by our principal.

SITE

AREA AMENITITES

SITE

N

CORPORATE NEIGHBORS

SITE

N

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Price Call for details

Stabilization Cost $30 per Sqft. $633,600

Down Payment

Property Tax Rate 1.1853%

Capitalization Rate 4.99%

Pro-Forma CAP 7.97%

Pro-Forma CAP Adj Stabilization 7.04%

Approx. Net Rentable Sqft. 21,120

Cost Per Net RSF $227.27

Annualized Expenses Current Pro-Forma

Taxes (Adjusted for Sale) $56,896  $2.69  $56,896  $2.69

Insurance $4,135  $0.20  $4,135  $0.20

Sub Total : Taxes & Insurance $61,031  $2.89 $61,031  $2.89

Landscaping  $11,260  $0.53  $11,260  $0.53

Trash removal  $14,702  $0.70  $14,702  $0.70

Pest Control  $260  $0.01  $260  $0.01

Utilities  $7,392  $0.35  $7,392  $0.35

Waste Collection  $6,950  $0.33  $6,950  $0.33

Total Expenses -$101,595.32  $(4.81) -$101,595.32  $(4.81)

Total Expenses per Sqft. -$4.81 -$4.81

Annualized Operating Data Current (Gross) Pro-Forma (NNN)

EGI  $341,254  $1.35  $342,144  $1.35

Operating Expenses

Landscaping $0  $11,260  $0.53

Trash removal $0  $14,702  $0.70

Pest Control $0  $260  $0.01

Utilities $0  $7,392  $0.35

Waste Collection $0  $6,950  $0.33

 $0  $40,564

Total Income  $341,818  $382,708

Total Expenses  $(101,595)  Paid by Tenant

Net Operating Income (NOI)  $239,659  $382,708

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied,
as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age is approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk
for any inaccuracies.

RENT ROLL

SUITE TENANT RENTABLE SF % BUILDING RENT/SF/MONTH MONTHLY RENT ANNUAL RENT EXPIRATION/TERMS

4631 Gerson Institute  6,983 33.33% $1.20  $8,380  $100,555.20  Month-to-month

4633/4635 PPI  13,306 66.66% $1.35  $17,963  $215,557.20  10/13/2019

 20,289 100% $1.30  $26,343  $316,112.40